WELDING GAS

HIGHWAY
COST PER YEAR COST PER YEAR
HAUN WELDING AIR GAS
100 CU FT Haun 100 CU FT .G.
ITEM - Approx. PRICE Total PRICE Total
Usage

Dissolved 2.1
Acetyline Q 500 $20.00 $100.00 $20.83 $104.17
Dissolved 2.1
Acetyline S 2900 $20.00 $580.00 $26.40 $765.60
Compressed 2.2
Oxygen K 10400 : $3.00 $312.00 $2.99 $310.75
Compressed 2.2
Oxygen Q 600 $6.40 $38.40 $6.47 $38.82
Oxygen S _ ‘
Compressed 2.2 600 $4.10 $24.60 $4.17 $25.02
Argon Q 160 $10.50 $16.80 $11.00 $17.60
Mig Gas Q 640 $10.50 $67.20 | $11.00 $70.40

Totals: $74.50 $1,139.00 $82.86  $1,332.36
Cylinder Rental/25 tanks $300.00 $300.00
Delivery Charge ' $0.00
Emergency Delivery Charge $0.00
Rental Charge for .02

Additional Tank 1 $2.00



WELDING GAS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

ITEM

Acetlyene AWS
Unishield MGT
Oxygen OXQ
Stargon STS
Totals:

Cylinder Rental/25 tanks

Delivery Charge

Emergency Delivery Charge

Rental Charge for
Additional Tank

200
800
160
200

TOTAL ANNUAL B&G AND HIGHW

COST PER YEAR COST PER YEAR
HAUN WELDING Air Gas
Haun M.G.
100 CU FTPRICE Total 100 CU FT PRICE Total
$20.00 $40.00 $26.40 $52.80
$6.00 $48.00 6.02 $48.16
$6.40 $10.24 6.47 $10.35
$7.00 $14.00 9.26 $18.52

$39.40 $112.24
$300.00

$0.00
$0.00

$1.00

$113.90 $1,251.24

$48.15 $129.83
$300.00

$0.00
$0.00

1

$131.01 $1,462.19



