WELDING GAS HIGHWAY

		COST PER YEAR		COST PER YEAR	
		HAUN WELDING		AIR GAS	
		100 CU FT	Haun	100 CU FT	<u>M.G.</u>
<u>ITEM</u>	Approx.	PRICE	<u>Total</u>	PRICE	<u>Total</u>
	<u>Usage</u>				
Dissolved 2.1					
Acetyline Q	500	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$20.83	\$104.17
Dissolved 2.1					
Acetyline S	2900	\$20.00	\$580.00	\$26.40	\$765.60
Acetyline	2500	Ψ20.00	Ψ500.00	Ψ20.40	Ψ105.00
Compressed 2.2					
Oxygen K	10400	\$3.00	\$312.00	\$2.99	\$310.75
Compressed 2.2					
Oxygen Q	600	\$6.40	\$38.40	\$6.47	\$38.82
Oxygen S	*				
Compressed 2.2	600	\$4.10	\$24.60	\$4.17	\$25.02
•			•		
Argon Q	160	\$10.50	\$16.80	\$11.00	\$17.60
Mig Gas Q	640	\$10.50	\$67.20	\$11.00	\$70.40
Ivily Gas Q	040	ψ10.30	Φ07.20	\$11.00	\$70.40
	en e				
Totals:		\$74.50	\$1,139.00	\$82.86	\$1,332.36
Cylinder Rental/25 tanks			\$300.00		\$300.00
Cyllinder Merital/25 tariks			φ300.00		Ψ300.00
Delivery Charge					\$0.00
Emergency Delivery Cha	rge				\$0.00
Rental Charge for	-				4.00
Additional Tank				1	\$2.00

WELDING GAS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS

		COST PER YEAR HAUN WELDING		COST PER YEAR Air Gas	
<u>ITEM</u>		100 CU FT PRICE	Haun <u>Total</u>	100 CU FT PRICE	M.G. Total
Acetlyene AWS Unishield MGT	200 800	\$20.00 \$6.00	\$40.00 \$48.00	·	\$52.80 \$48.16
Oxygen OXQ Stargon STS	160 200	\$6.40 \$7.00	\$10.24 \$14.00		\$10.35 \$18.52
Totals:		\$39.40	\$112.24	\$48.15	\$129.83
Cylinder Rental/25 tanks			\$300.00		\$300.00
Delivery Charge Emergency Delivery Charge Rental Charge for			\$0.00 \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00
Additional Tank			\$1.00		1
TOTAL ANNUAL B&G AND HIGHW		\$113.90	\$1,251.24	\$131.01	\$1,462.19